
Deconectari programate Edinet - 08.12.2025-12.12.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

08-12-2025
08:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-12-2025
09:00:00

08-12-2025
13:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:22
A.HASDAU:4;11;13;15;17;18;34;36;38;1;12;14;16;20;22;24;26;28
;3;32;5;6;7;8;9 AUREL DAVID:4;5;15;18;19;18/A;10-?;10-
?;11;12;14;16;17;20;21;22;6;7;8;9 FRUNZE:3;5;7;12;19;1-
?;22;23;24;26;28;30 SOLOHOV:2;3;11;13;15;4;5;6;7;9;9-?

PT562ED11
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

08-12-2025
12:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT180ED15
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

08-12-2025
12:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT449ED15
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

08-12-2025
12:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT481ED15
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

08-12-2025
12:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT498ED15
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

08-12-2025
12:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT507ED16
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

08-12-2025
12:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT78ED15
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

08-12-2025
12:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT94ED15
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

08-12-2025
12:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT97ED15
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

09-12-2025
09:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA: PT138HN2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2025
09:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA: PT139HN2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2025
09:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA: PT190HN2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2025
09:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA: PT364HN2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2025
09:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA: PT383HN2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-12-2025
09:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: CASA MARE:15;18;19;21;17
O.CEREMPEI:31;32;36;37;39;47;48;50;53;59;61;63;64;66;68;72;7
3;74;76;78;79;82;86;92;59?;33;35;42;43;44;45;46;49;51;54;55;56;
57;58;62;65;66;67;69;70;71;75;77;80;84;84/?;88
PUSKIN:13;18;20 SF.VASILE:67;69 ARHITECT PE

PT481ED15
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

09-12-2025
09:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA: PT60HN2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2025
08:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: CASA MARE:30 PETRU
RARIS:49;54;55;60;62;53-?;53-?;55-?;68-?;51;53;58;68;70;72
PUSKIN:44
STAROOBREADCESCAIA:47;49;52;60;61;63;70/A;41;42;43;44;
46;48;50;51;56;58;64;66;68;72;74;74 ?;78 PETRU RARIS STR-
LA:35;40;38-?

PT90ED5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

10-12-2025
09:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT127CPN8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2025
09:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT13CPN8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2025
09:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT14CPN8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2025
09:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2025
09:00:00

10-12-2025
13:00:00

O.CUPCINI: A.RUSO:3;1;2 2 CHISINAU:8
COGILNICIANU:1;16;18;11;15;2;21;25;29;5;6;7
LIBARTATII:7;14;1;11;12;13;16;17;19;20;22;25;8;9 PETRU
RARIS:7;11;12;13;14;15;18;26;3;4;6;8
PUSKIN:1;2;5;9;13;24;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;2;20;21;22;23;
25;3;4;6

PT227BRT6
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

10-12-2025
09:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT250CPN8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2025
09:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT255CPN8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2025
09:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT478CPN8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: V.ROSCA:134 PT90ED5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: V.ROSCA:134 PT90ED5F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-12-2025
09:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: INDEPENDENTEI:80;82;84;86 PUSKIN:12/A PT94ED15
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: SF.VASILE:69 PT481ED15F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: SF.VASILE:69 PT481ED15F6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


