



Deconectari programate Edinet - 08.12.2025-12.12.2025

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
08-12-2025 08:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
08-12-2025 09:00:00	08-12-2025 13:00:00	MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:22 A.HASDAU:4;11;13;15;17;18;34;36;38;1;12;14;16;20;22;24;26;28 ;3;32;5;6;7;8;9 AUREL DAVID:4;5;15;18;19;18/A;10-?;10-?;11;12;14;16;17;20;21;22;6;7;8;9 FRUNZE:3;5;7;12;19;1-?;22;23;24;26;28;30 SOLOHOV:2;3;11;13;15;4;5;6;7;9;9-?	PT562ED11	Reparatia curente	PT10/0,4
08-12-2025 12:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT180ED15	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
08-12-2025 12:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT449ED15	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
08-12-2025 12:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT481ED15	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
08-12-2025 12:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT498ED15	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
08-12-2025 12:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GORDINESTI:	PT507ED16	Reparatia curente	PT10/0,4
08-12-2025 12:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT78ED15	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
08-12-2025 12:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT94ED15	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
08-12-2025 12:00:00	08-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT97ED15	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
09-12-2025 09:00:00	09-12-2025 16:00:00	S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA:	PT138HN2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
09-12-2025 09:00:00	09-12-2025 16:00:00	S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA:	PT139HN2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
09-12-2025 09:00:00	09-12-2025 16:00:00	S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA:	PT190HN2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
09-12-2025 09:00:00	09-12-2025 16:00:00	S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA:	PT364HN2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
09-12-2025 09:00:00	09-12-2025 16:00:00	S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA:	PT383HN2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
09-12-2025 09:00:00	09-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: CASA MARE:15;18;19;21;17 O.CEREMPEI:31;32;36;37;39;47;48;50;53;59;61;63;64;66;68;72;7 3;74;76;78;79;82;86;92;59?;33;35;42;43;44;45;46;49;51;54;55;56; 57;58;62;65;66;67;69;70;71;75;77;80;84;84/?;88 PUSKIN:13;18;20 SF.VASILE:67;69 ARHTECT PE	PT481ED15	Reparatia curente	PT10/0,4
09-12-2025 09:00:00	09-12-2025 16:00:00	S.HINCAUTI: S.POIANA:	PT60HN2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
10-12-2025 08:00:00	10-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: CASA MARE:30 PETRU RARIS:49;54;55;60;62;53-?;53-?;55-?;68-?;51;53;58;68;70;72 PUSKIN:44 STAROOBREADCESCAIA:47;49;52;60;61;63;70/A;41;42;43;44; 46;48;50;51;56;58;64;66;68;72;74;74 ?;78 PETRU RARIS STR- LA:35;40;38-?	PT90ED5F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
10-12-2025 09:00:00	10-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT127CPN8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
10-12-2025 09:00:00	10-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT13CPN8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
10-12-2025 09:00:00	10-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT14CPN8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
10-12-2025 09:00:00	10-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
10-12-2025 09:00:00	10-12-2025 13:00:00	O.CUPCINI: A.RUSO:3;1;2 2 CHISINAU:8 COGILNICIANU:1;16;18;11;15;2;21;25;29;5;6;7 LIBARTATHI:7;14;1;11;12;13;16;17;19;20;22;25;8;9 PETRU RARIS:7;11;12;13;14;15;18;26;3;4;6;8 PUSKIN:1;2;5;9;13;24;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;2;20;21;22;23; 25;3;4;6	PT227BRT6	Reparatia curente	PT10/0,4
10-12-2025 09:00:00	10-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT250CPN8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
10-12-2025 09:00:00	10-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT255CPN8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
10-12-2025 09:00:00	10-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT478CPN8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
11-12-2025 08:00:00	11-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
11-12-2025 08:00:00	11-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: V.ROSCA:134	PT90ED5F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
11-12-2025 08:00:00	11-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: V.ROSCA:134	PT90ED5F4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
11-12-2025 09:00:00	11-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: INDEPENDENTEI:80;82;84;86 PUSKIN:12/A	PT94ED15	Reparatia curente	PT10/0,4
12-12-2025 08:00:00	12-12-2025 16:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
12-12-2025 08:00:00	12-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: SF.VASILE:69	PT481ED15F1	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4 KV
12-12-2025 08:00:00	12-12-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: SF.VASILE:69	PT481ED15F6	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4 KV